1.10.10 Luftgewehr - Herren |

1. SV Grinmettstetten
Daniel Dettling
Markus Kirchner
Kai Kocheise

2. SV Nordstetten
Jens Schroth
Markus Blank
Elmar Kienzle

3. S8SV  Starzach
Stefan Goller
Stephan Kaiser
Andreas Beiter

4. SV Grinmettstetten 2
Justin Wussler
Sebastian Schwartz
Lennart Klein

5. SSV  Eutingen
Thorsten Sicksch
Patrick Raible
Pascal Beyer

1.10.10 Luftgewehr - Herren |

. Dettling, Daniel

. Schroth, Jens

. Wussler, Justin
Haizmann, Jens

. Kirchner, Markus
Blank, Markus

. Kocheise, Kai

. Schwartz, Sebastian
. Kaiser, Stephan
10. Kienzle, Elmar

11. Pfeffer, Matthias
12. Behrendt, Philipp
13. Wachter, Fabian
14. Hubl, Markus

15. Dettling, Dominik
16. Kronenbitter, Stefan
17. Bosel, Oliver

18. Beyer, Pascal

19. Klein, Lennart

20. Steiner, Dieter

21. Fahnenstich, Sebastian

©CENDU A WN =

1.10.10 Luftgewehr - Damen |

1. SV Grinmettstetten
Madeleine Gaiser
Rebecca Lipp
Tamara Grammer

SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SSv
SV
SV
SG
SV
SV
SG
SV
SV
SSv
SV
SV
SADbt

Grinmettstetten
Nordstetten
Grinmettstetten
Hochdorf
Grinmettstetten
Nordstetten
Grinmettstetten
Griinmettstetten
Starzach
Nordstetten
Nordstetten
Isenburg-Betra
Dettingen
Dettensee
Isenburg-Betra
Dettensee
Nordstetten
Eutingen
Grlinmettstetten
Dettensee
Weiden

Seite 1

414
400
399

412
399
390

398
395
385

404
397
368

391
390
375

404
404
400

1212,2

1201,7

1177,3

1168,9

11565,5

103,2 104,4 103,6 102,6
102,9102,9 103 103
103,1 99,56102,5 99
99,8 101,8 100,2 100,5
99,8 100,5 99,7 99,8
102,9 100,2 97,8 98,5
100 98,6 98,7 101,3
98,9 100,1 98,5 99,7
97,1 99,3 99,4 98,9
97,3 991 971 97
98,7 96,5 97,3 96,5
98 93,9 97,2 994
96,5 100,5 94,3 96,2
96,1 96,1 96,2 96,2
97,2 954 96,3 95,3
95,6 95,6 956 95,7
96,4 86,9 956 100
93,7 92,4 94,2 94,6
92,4 859 94,7 94,6
879 82,3 89 87,6
86 88,1 87,1 80,3

1208,4

413,8
411,8
404,1
402,3
399,8
399,4
398,6
397,2
394,7
390,5

389
388,5
387,5
384,6
384,2
382,5
378,9
374,9
367,6
346,8
341,5



1.10.

1.10.

A wWwN =

1.10.

1.10.

1.10.

©CENDU A WN =

NoOOAWN

. SSV  Eutingen

Nadine Fischer
Maike Akermann
Celine-Marie Wehrstein

. SV Mduhlen

Anja Strobel
Petra Keliler
Claudia Pusch

. SV Grinmettstetten 2

Regina Gejer
Stefanie Haier
Katharina Kocheise

10 Luftgewehr - Damen |

. Meyer-Schopfer, Bianca
. Gaiser, Madeleine

Lipp, Rebecca

. Kienzle, Petra

Grammer, Tamara

. Strobel, Anja

. Fischer, Nadine
. Akermann, Maike
. Gejer, Regina
10.
11.
12.

Haier, Stefanie
Wehrstein, Celine-Marie
Kocheise, Katharina

10 Luftgewehr - Herren Il

. Goller, Stefan

. Sicksch, Thorsten
. Schiile, Bernd

. Raible, Patrick

. Beiter, Andreas

10 Luftgewehr - Damen Il

1. Keldler, Petra
2.

Pusch, Claudia

10 Luftgewehr - Herren lll

. S8V Starzach

Thomas Hertkorn
Andreas Wirth
Eugen Schile

10 Luftgewehr - Herren lll

. Hertkorn, Thomas

. Wirth, Andreas

. Schneiderhan, Wilfried
. Schile, Eugen

Vogt, Jirgen

. Brendle, Jirgen
. Hoche, Jens

SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SSv
SSv
SV
SV
SSv
SV

SSv
SSv
SSv
SSvV
SSv

SV
SV

SSv
SSv
SSv
SSv
SV

SV

SSv

Nordstetten
Grinmettstetten
Grinmettstetten
Nordstetten
Grinmettstetten
Muihlen
Eutingen
Eutingen
Grinmettstetten
Grinmettstetten
Eutingen
Grinmettstetten

Starzach
Eutingen
Starzach
Eutingen
Starzach

Mdahlen
Mdahlen

Starzach
Starzach
Eutingen
Starzach
Hochdorf
Dettensee
Starzach

Seite 2

397
395
384

398
395
372

393
387
337

390
384
344

1175,7

1164,6

11171

101,1 101,6

99,5
100,5

104 103,7
103 100,8 101
100 102,5 101

100,2 100,3 101,7 99

101,5
100,8
101,4
95,7
100,8
97,7
98,1
87,4

98,7
97,7
99,3
94,7

94

95,1
94,2

1118,5

97,5
97,2
96,3
79,1
79,8
77,7
76,1

96,8 99,6 102,2
97,7 100,2 99,2
95,8 102,6 96,9
99,9 101,7 97,8

96 96,3 100
97,3 96,2 95,6
96,4 91,3 98,1
83,3 85,1 814

97,8 99,1 102
98,9 96,9 974
96,2 95,7 991
95,6 99,6 99,8
96,2 953 99,5

99,7 101,7 98,1
91,9 93,7 92,3

97,5 97,6 97,6
95,8 94,9 96,5

95 94,2 93,3
92,3 80 92,5
81,3 913 91
77,7 77,8 77,8
786 82 71

410,4
404,3
404
401,2
400,1
397,9 A
396,7
395,1
393,1
386,8
383,9
337,2

397,6
390,9
390,3
389,7 A
385

394,6
3721 A

390,2 A
384,4
378,8 A
343,9
343,4 A
311
307,7



1.10.10 Luftgewehr - Herren IV

1. Platz, Lothar SSV Eutingen
2. Hibl, Klaus SV Dettensee
3. Bergmann, Karl SV Hochdorf
4. Guhring, Udo SV Mdahlen

5. Blank, Stefan SV Nordstetten

1.10.10 Luftgewehr - Damen IV

1. Hubl, Brigitte SV Dettensee

1.10.10 Luftgewehr - Junioren | m méannlich

1. SV Nordstetten
Lukas Reimann
Maurice Lehmann
Nico Blaszies

2. SSV  Eutingen
Benedikt Gsell
Marvin Raible
Raphael Hafner

1.10.10 Luftgewehr - Junioren | m maénnlich

1. Beiter, Simon SSV Starzach
2. Raible, Lukas SV Dettensee
3. Hafner, Raphael SSV  Eutingen

1.10.10 Luftgewehr - Junioren | w weiblich

1. Wehle, Clarissa SV Griinmettstetten

1.10.10 Luftgewehr - Junioren Il m mannlich

1. Mittenmayer, lan-Kevin SV Nordstetten
2. Reimann, Lukas SV Nordstetten
3. Gsell, Benedikt SSV Eutingen

4. Lehmann, Maurice SV Nordstetten
5. Raible, Marvin SSV Eutingen

6. Blaszies, Nico SV Nordstetten
7. Nolze, Jonas SV Dettensee

1.10.10 Luftgewehr - Junioren Il w weiblich

1. Hennig, Giuliana SAbt Weiden

1.11.70 Luftgewehr - Auflage - Senioren |

1. Graw, Berthold SV Nordstetten

1.11.70 Luftgewehr - Auflage - Seniorinnen |

1. Graw, Cornelia SV Nordstetten

Seite 3

390
388
371

390
385
337

99,5
96,2
90,1
88,1
83,8

94,9

1149,5

11117

96,9
82,2
83,9

94,7

98,1
94,2
99,4
95,8
98,5
90,9
85,2

99,4 98,2
96,2 96,2
92,2 92,5
84,1 88,5
77,7 84,9

95,7 93,3

100 100,1
91,6 78,5
81,3 84,3

945 97

98,1 98,1
97,7 100,6

96 95,2

98 97,6
91,7 97,9
95,7 92
85,2 853

96,9
96,2
89,7
89,2
67,1

89,3

98
92,7
87,7

91,6

98,1
97,3
98,9
97,1
96,9
92,6
85,3

102,4 101,4 100,2 102,2

95,6 96,2

96 86,2

96,4

93,3

394
384.,8
364,5
349,9
313,56

373,2

395
345
337,2

377,8

392,4
389,8
389,56
388,5

385
371,2

341

406,2

288,2

275,5



1.12.10 Luftgewehr Mix Team - Herren |

1. SV Grinmettstetten
Daniel Dettling
Lydia Schiele

2. SV Griinmettstetten 2
Rebecca Lipp
Markus Kirchner

3. SV Dornhan 3
Timo Erbes
Carolin Clar

1.12.10 Luftgewehr Mix Team - Herren |

. Dettling, Daniel
. Schiele, Lydia

. Lipp, Rebecca

. Kirchner, Markus
. Clar, Carolin

A wWwN =

1.12.10 Luftgewehr Mix Team - Junioren | m mannlich

1. Erbes, Timo

1.25.14 Luftgewehr Liegend - Herren lll

1. Vogt, Jirgen

1.30.10 Zimmerstutzen - Herren |l

1. Sicksch, Thorsten
2. Raible, Patrick

1.35.10 KK 100 m - Herren |

1. SV Grinmettstetten
Kai Kocheise
Daniel Dettling
Markus Kirchner

2. SV Grinmettstetten 3
Rebecca Lipp
Regina Gejer
Clarissa Wehle

3. SSV  Starzach
Ramona Kugele
Stephan Kaiser
Stefan Goller

1.35.10 KK 100 m - Herren |

1. Kugele, Ramona
2. Kocheise, Kai
3. Lipp, Rebecca

SV
SV
SV
SV
SV

SV

SV

SSv
SSv

SSv
SV
SV

Griinmettstetten
Grinmettstetten
Grinmettstetten
Grinmettstetten
Dornhan

Dornhan

Hochdorf

Eutingen
Eutingen

Starzach
Grinmettstetten
Grinmettstetten

Seite 4

415
409

408
407

350
315

291
287
281

289
285
279

202
284
274

823,8

815,4

665

104,6 104 102,9 103,2

103,6 102,7 100,9 101,9

103,6 102,6 101,6 100,6

102,2 103,3 101,4 100,1
82,9 78,6 66,6 87,3

87,1 86,3 91,2 85

99,5 99,56 99,6

90 91 93
86 91 92
859
853
850
98 97 97
95 97 99
95 95 99

4147
409,1
408,4

407
3154

349,6

208,6 A

274
269 A

292
291
289



4. Meyer-Schoépfer, Bianca SV
5. Dettling, Daniel SV
6. Gejer, Regina SV
7. Kaiser, Stephan SSV
8. Schwartz, Sebastian SV
9. Kirchner, Markus SV
10. Blank, Markus SV
11. Wussler, Justin SV
12. Kienzle, Petra SV

1.35.10 KK 100 m - Damen |

1. Wehle, Clarissa SV

1.35.10 KK 100 m - Herren |l

1. Goller, Stefan SSV
2. Schiile, Bernd SSsV

1.35.10 KK 100 m - Herren lll

1. SSV  Starzach
Thomas Hertkorn
Andreas Wirth
Eugen Schule

1.35.10 KK 100 m - Herren lll

1. Hertkorn, Thomas SSV
2. Wirth, Andreas SSV
3. Vogt, Jurgen SV
4. Schile, Eugen SSV
5. Brendle, Jirgen SV

1.35.10 KK 100 m - Herren IV

1. Habl, Klaus SV
2. Hubl, Brigitte SV
3. Blank, Stefan SV

Nordstetten
Grinmettstetten
Grinmettstetten
Starzach
Grinmettstetten
Griinmettstetten
Nordstetten
Grinmettstetten
Nordstetten

Grinmettstetten

Starzach
Starzach

Starzach
Starzach
Hochdorf
Starzach
Dettensee

Dettensee
Dettensee
Nordstetten

1.36.70 KK 100m sitzend aufgelegt - Senioren |

1. Weinstein, Ralf SV
2. Blank, Werner SV

1.40.10 KK 3 x 20 - Herren |

1. SSV  Starzach
Stephan Kaiser
Stefan Goller
Bernd Schile

1.40.10 KK 3 x 20 - Herren |

1. Kaiser, Stephan SSV
2. Dettling, Dominik SG
3. Schroth, Jens SV
4. Hibl, Markus SV

Nordstetten
Nordstetten

Starzach
Isenburg-Betra
Nordstetten
Dettensee

Seite 5

279
266
230

275
274
255

775 A

804

95
95
96
93
93
92
88
90
88

93

91
85

92
89
74
81
48

93
86
79

99
92

93
88
86
88

97
96
93
95
93
95
96
92
90

91

89
91

93
88
88
81
67

89
88
70

94
93

96
98
94
95

96
96
96
96
95
94
95
92
95

95

94
93

94
89
74
68
73

88
80
78

97
91

86
86
87
80

288
287
285
284
281
281
279
274
273

279

274
269

279 A
266 A
236 A
230 A
188

270
254
227

290
276

275
272
267
263



5. Kienzle, Elmar
6. Wachter, Fabian

1.40.12 KK 3 x 20 - Herren Il

1. Goller, Stefan
2. Schiile, Bernd

1.40.14 KK 3 x 20 - Herren Il

1. SSV  Starzach
Andreas Wirth
Thomas Hertkorn
Eugen Schule

1.40.14 KK 3 x 20 - Herren Il

. Quiskamp, Kurt

. Wirth, Andreas

. Hertkorn, Thomas
. Schile, Eugen

. Brendle, Jirgen

A wWwN =

1.40.30 KK 3 x 20 - Jugend m

1. SV Hochdorf
Melanie Naumann
Loreen Rosalie Dorot Kuhner
Anna-Lena Krause

1.40.31 KK 3 x 20 - Jugend w weiblich

1. Naumann, Melanie
2. Kuhner, Loreen Rosalie Dorot
3. Krause, Anna-Lena

SV
SV

SSv
SSv

SG
SSv
SSv
SSv
SV

SV
SV
SV

Nordstetten
Dettingen

Starzach
Starzach

Isenburg-Betra
Starzach
Starzach
Starzach
Dettensee

Hochdorf
Hochdorf
Hochdorf

1.40.41 KK 3 x 20 - Junioren | w weiblich

1. SG Isenburg-Betra
Lorena Schneider
Alina Gengenbach
Janina Blumenstetter

1.40.41 KK 3 x 20 - Junioren | w weiblich

1. Schneider, Lorena

SG

Isenburg-Betra

1.40.43 KK 3 x 20 - Junioren Il w weiblich

1. Gengenbach, Alina
2. Blumenstetter, Janina
3. Hennig, Giuliana

SG
SG
SG

Isenburg-Betra
Isenburg-Betra
Isenburg-Betra

Seite 6

81
89
92
89
772 A
270
263
239
93
89
86
79
79
783
265
259
259
93
86
82
841
282
280
279
90
95
94
87

94
94

96
96

96
95
91
88
87

89
87
93

99

94
97
93

85
77

86
70

90
86
86
72
41

83
86
84

93

91
88
92

260
260

274
255

279
270 A
263 A
239 A
207

265
259
259

282

280
279
272



1.41.70 KK 50 m Auflage - Senioren |

1. Weinstein, Ralf SV Nordstetten

1.42.10 KK 50m 30 SchuB - Herren |

1. Meyer-Schopfer, Bianca SV Nordstetten
2. Kocheise, Kai SV Grinmettstetten
3. Kirchner, Markus SV Grinmettstetten
4. Kienzle, Petra SV Nordstetten
5. Schwartz, Sebastian SV Grinmettstetten
6. Kienzle, Elmar SV Nordstetten

1.42.40 KK 50m 30 SchuB - Junioren | m maéannlich

1. Raible, Sabrina SSV Eutingen

0.00.00 KK 3 x 40 - Herren |

1. S8SV  Starzach
Ramona Kugele
Stephan Kaiser
Dominik Dettling

1.60.10 KK 3 x 40 - Herren |

1. Kaiser, Stephan SSV Starzach
2. Dettling, Dominik SSV Starzach

1.60.10 KK 3 x 40 - Damen |

1. Kugele, Ramona SSV Starzach

1.60.10 KK 3 x 40 - Herren Il

1. Quiskamp, Kurt SG Isenburg-Betra

0.00.00 KK 3 x 40 - Junioren | m mannlich

1. SG Isenburg-Betra
Janina Blumenstetter
Lorena Schneider
Alina Gengenbach

1.60.10 KK 3 x 40 - Junioren | w weiblich

1. Schneider, Lorena SG Isenburg-Betra

1.60.10 KK 3 x 40 - Junioren Il w weiblich

1. Blumenstetter, Janina SG Isenburg-Betra
2. Gengenbach, Alina SG Isenburg-Betra

1.80.10 KK Liegend 50 m - Herren |

1. Wachter, Fabian SV Dettingen
2. Kaiser, Stephan SSV Starzach

Seite 7

1165
1112
1106

1130
1120
1106

98
98

3383

3356

99
97

97

93
89
87
90
90
94

92

357 391
359 390

386

375 380

359

378
375

98 96
95 96

91

95
93
89
90
87
84

93

364
357

395

349

389

390
374

97
97

90

90
90
95
90
90
88

88

384

372

362
357

97
97

278

278
272
271
270
267
266

273

1112
1106

1165

1104

1120

1130
1106

585
580



3. Sattelberger, Matthias SV Dettingen

4. Schroth, Jens SV Nordstetten
1.80.12 KK Liegend 50 m - Herren Il
1. Fischer, Jochen SV Dettensee

2. Reimers, Thorsten Sven SG Isenburg-Betra

1.80.14 KK Liegend 50 m - Herren Il

1. Storz, Michael SG Isenburg-Betra
2. Quiskamp, Kurt SG Isenburg-Betra
3. Kronenbitter, Michael SV Dettingen
4. Schiile, Eugen SSV  Starzach
5. Doberstein, Armin SV Dettingen
6. Brendle, Jirgen SV Dettensee

1.80.41 KK Liegend 50 m - Junioren | w weiblich

1. SG Isenburg-Betra
Janina Blumenstetter
Lorena Schneider
Alina Gengenbach

1.80.41 KK Liegend 50 m - Junioren | w weiblich

1. Schneider, Lorena SG Isenburg-Betra

1.80.43 KK Liegend 50 m - Junioren Il w weiblich

1. Blumenstetter, Janina SG Isenburg-Betra
2. Gengenbach, Alina SG Isenburg-Betra
3. Hennig, Giuliana SG Isenburg-Betra

1.98.10 Ordonnanz lieg. aufgelegt - Herren Il

1. de Chiara, Michael SV Sulz/Neckar
2.20.10 Freie Pistole - Herren |

1. Strobel, Ralf SV Nordstetten

2. Kraus, Holger SV Dettingen
2.20.10 Freie Pistole - Herren Il

1. Gunkel, Oliver SV Nordstetten

2. Bosel, Edwin SV Nordstetten

2.53.10 Gebrauchspistole 9 mm - Herren |

1. SV Sulz/Neckar
Artur Nussle
Rolf Huber
Ralf Kugel

Seite 8

585
582
573

372
334
313

97
93

93
92

99
89
90
91
88
87

99

96
95
92

92
96

92
88

97
93
86
92
85
82

1740

97

98
94
93

1019

93
92

94
90

94
94
94
89
86
90

96

95
98
92

94
96

95
90

96
93
93
91
88
86

97

100
95
89

88

85
81

82
58

96
90

93
89

95
93
89
88
89
90

95

97
97
91

85

85
78

90
62

95
88

90
88

96
98
93
86
88
83

98

99
94
92

87

81
80

86
52

567
555

557
537

577
560
545
537
524
518

582

585
573
549

260

251
239

258
172



. SV Empfingen

Yan Ma
Zhang Jun Chow
Andreas Seifer

. SV Dettingen

Holger Kraus
Michael Kronenbitter
Matthias Sattelberger

2.53.10 Gebrauchspistole 9 mm - Herren |

©CENDU A WN =

. Haberer, Alexander
. Schiller, Michael

Wolf, Benjamin

. Kraus, Holger
. Huber, Rolf

Ma, Yan
Chow, Zhang Jun

. Ertelt, Simon

. Johannsen, Heiko
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

Hirth, Rene

Pfeffer, Matthias
Schiile, Bernd
Wagner, Andre
Sattelberger, Matthias

SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SSv
SAbt
SV

Dornhan
Nordstetten
Voéhringen
Dettingen
Sulz/Neckar
Empfingen
Empfingen
Nordstetten
Nordstetten
Nordstetten
Nordstetten
Starzach
Weiden
Dettingen

2.53.10 Gebrauchspistole 9 mm - Herren lll

A wWwN =

. Nissle, Artur

. Jackle, Reinhard

. Kronenbitter, Michael
. Kugel, Ralf

. Seifer, Andreas

SV
SV
SV
SV
SV

Sulz/Neckar
Dornhan
Dettingen
Sulz/Neckar
Empfingen

2.53.10 Gebrauchspistole 9 mm - Herren IV

1.
2.

Schon, Roman
Blocher, Bernd

SV
SV

Dornhan
Dornhan

2.55.10 Gebrauchsrevolver 357 MAG - Herren |

. SV Sulz/Neckar

Artur NUssle
Joérg Schaumann
Hans-Georg Schaaf

. SV Sulz/Neckar 2

Ralf Maier
Ralf Kugel
Giuseppe Genova

2.55.10 Gebrauchsrevolver 357 MAG - Herren |

A wWwN =

. Strobel, Ralf

. Haberer, Alexander
. Gentner, Bernd

. Pfeffer, Matthias

. Sissmuth, Thilo

SV
SV
SV
SV
SV

Nordstetten
Dornhan
Sulz/Neckar
Nordstetten
Sulz/Neckar

Seite 9

315
305
261

338
325
168

364
364
354

309
297
289

42
34
40
42
43
38
44
37
32
33
24
15
26
40

47
47
42
38
20

46
33

43
44
35
41
24

881

831

38
46
47
45
43
24
31
31
38
27
28
24
25
22

47
39
35
34
31

40
37

1082

895

38
45
38
35
34

46
43
36
39
41
48
45
17
41
36
14
38
36
39

46
43
28
36
37

44
24

42
41
44
36
37

47
41
41
43
42
42
33
31
18
28
27
28
31

46
49
40
45
34

38
40

47
43
41
41
41

47
44
43
48
43
43
43
40
33
21
28
19

48
45
46
34
37

46
40

45
45
46
43
39

44
48
47
43
44
44
49
36
39
39
44
36

48
48
47
44
38

48
35

48
44
47
43
36

353
340
338
338
334
315
305
254
239
235
212
189
178
168

372
353
325
313
261

350
283

352
347
317
312
278



2.55.10 Gebrauchsrevolver 357 MAG - Herren il

1. Nussle, Artur SV Sulz/Neckar
2. Schaumann, Jérg SV Sulz/Neckar
3. Schaaf, Hans-Georg SV Sulz/Neckar
4. Seifer, Andreas SV Empfingen
5. Maier, Ralf SV Sulz/Neckar
6. Kugel, Ralf SV Sulz/Neckar
7. Genova, Giuseppe SV Sulz/Neckar

2.55.10 Gebrauchsrevolver 357 MAG - Herren IV

1. Schoettle, Walter SV Hochdorf

2.58.10 Gebrauchsrevolver 44 MAG - Herren |

1. SV Sulz/Neckar
Joérg Schaumann
Artur Nissle
Michael de Chiara

2.58.10 Gebrauchsrevolver 44 MAG - Herren Il

1. Schaumann, Jorg SV Sulz/Neckar
2. Nussle, Artur SV Sulz/Neckar
3. de Chiara, Michael SV Sulz/Neckar

2.58.10 Gebrauchsrevolver 44 MAG - Herren IV

1. Schoettle, Walter SV Hochdorf
2. Thielmann, Waldemar SV Nordstetten

2.59.10 Gebrauchspistole 45 ACP - Herren |

1. Huber, Rolf SV
2. Schlotter, Jorg SV

Sulz/Neckar
Nordstetten

2.59.10 Gebrauchspistole 45 ACP - Herren lll

1. Schaumann, Jérg SV Sulz/Neckar
2. Bok, Martin SV Nordstetten
2.90.10 Ordonnanzpistole - Herren |
1. SV Dettingen
Michael Kronenbitter
Armin Doberstein
Holger Kraus
2.90.10 Ordonnanzpistole - Herren |
1. Kronenbitter, Michael SV Dettingen
2. Schiller, Michael SV Nordstetten
3. Frick, Hartmut SV Dornhan
4. Doberstein, Armin SV Dettingen
5. Kraus, Holger SV Dettingen
6. Haberer, Alexander SV Dornhan
7. Hirth, Rene SV Nordstetten
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5.10.14 Armbrust 10 m - Herren lll

1. Wirth, Andreas SSV Starzach 91 94 92 92 369

5.20.14 Armbrust Int. 30 m - Herren Il

1. Wirth, Andreas SSV  Starzach 83 88 89 93 92 96 541

5.31.14 Armbrust National - Herren lll

1. Wirth, Andreas SSV Starzach 56 55 111
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